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Puchar Burmistrza Miasta Gi¿ycka
Gi¿ycko, 7. - 8.11.2009

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
2009-11-07 - 16:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i m³odsi

1. £UKASIK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Medyk Gi¿ycko 5:22.29 404
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:57.99 41.36 250m: 3:20.80 41.41 350m: 4:43.90 41.63

100m: 1:16.63 40.17 200m: 2:39.39 41.40 300m: 4:02.27 41.47 400m: 5:22.29 38.39

2. TOMIA£OWICZ, karolina 99 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 5:56.20 299
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:05.43 44.74 250m: 3:35.03 44.88 350m: 5:10.61 47.30

100m: 1:20.69 43.21 200m: 2:50.15 44.72 300m: 4:23.31 48.28 400m: 5:56.20 45.59

3. KREJCZY, Agata 99 MKS Medyk Gi¿ycko 6:16.01 254
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:15.17 48.10 250m: 3:52.20 48.56 350m: 5:29.07 48.31

100m: 1:27.07 46.55 200m: 3:03.64 48.47 300m: 4:40.76 48.56 400m: 6:16.01 46.94

4. WOJTAS, marta 99 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 6:29.36 229
50m: 43.58 43.58 150m: 2:25.59 51.55 250m: 4:03.77 49.16 350m: 5:40.64 46.47

100m: 1:34.04 50.46 200m: 3:14.61 49.02 300m: 4:54.17 50.40 400m: 6:29.36 48.72

5. GOSZCZYCKA, KAROLINA 99 Kormoran Olsztyn 6:56.00 188
50m: 42.61 42.61 150m: 2:23.85 51.84 250m: 4:10.97 53.71 350m: 5:59.60 53.53

100m: 1:32.01 49.40 200m: 3:17.26 53.41 300m: 5:06.07 55.10 400m: 6:56.00 56.40

11 - 12 lat

1. OLSZEWSKA, Nikola 98 MTS Kwidzyn 5:13.28 440
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:56.76 40.92 250m: 3:18.36 40.51 350m: 4:37.72 38.97

100m: 1:15.84 40.00 200m: 2:37.85 41.09 300m: 3:58.75 40.39 400m: 5:13.28 35.56

2. RUTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 97 MKS "Roœ" Pisz 5:18.75 418
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:56.44 40.62 250m: 3:17.97 40.49 350m: 4:39.33 40.34

100m: 1:15.82 39.94 200m: 2:37.48 41.04 300m: 3:58.99 41.02 400m: 5:18.75 39.42

3. ZALEWSKA, Aleksandra 98 MTS Kwidzyn 5:38.78 348
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:03.64 43.54 250m: 3:32.19 44.43 350m: 4:58.89 41.94

100m: 1:20.10 42.38 200m: 2:47.76 44.12 300m: 4:16.95 44.76 400m: 5:38.78 39.89

4. TYBURSKA, Marta 97 MTS Kwidzyn 5:49.65 316
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:08.77 44.60 250m: 3:37.30 43.83 350m: 5:06.31 44.93

100m: 1:24.17 43.64 200m: 2:53.47 44.70 300m: 4:21.38 44.08 400m: 5:49.65 43.34

5. GOC, Julia 97 MTS Kwidzyn 5:51.43 312
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:08.24 45.54 250m: 3:38.52 45.10 350m: 5:10.85 45.87

100m: 1:22.70 44.20 200m: 2:53.42 45.18 300m: 4:24.98 46.46 400m: 5:51.43 40.58

6. WIKIE£, Angelika 98 UŒKS Ostro³êka 5:53.71 306
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:06.30 46.24 250m: 3:39.27 46.46 350m: 5:11.67 45.98

100m: 1:20.06 43.03 200m: 2:52.81 46.51 300m: 4:25.69 46.42 400m: 5:53.71 42.04

13 - 14 lat

1. BUCHALSKA, Patrycja 96 KS ORZE£ Elbl¹g 4:57.03 516
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:48.64 37.53 250m: 3:04.08 37.69 350m: 4:20.13 38.01

100m: 1:11.11 36.90 200m: 2:26.39 37.75 300m: 3:42.12 38.04 400m: 4:57.03 36.90

2. CZAPLICKA, Weronika 95 Orka Sochaczew 4:57.16 515
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:46.83 37.40 250m: 3:03.22 38.32 350m: 4:20.03 38.41

100m: 1:09.43 36.10 200m: 2:24.90 38.07 300m: 3:41.62 38.40 400m: 4:57.16 37.13

3. PIWOÑSKA, MONIKA 95 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:58.87 507
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:46.22 37.64 250m: 3:02.51 38.11 350m: 4:20.47 39.16

100m: 1:08.58 36.25 200m: 2:24.40 38.18 300m: 3:41.31 38.80 400m: 4:58.87 38.40

4. KANIA, Martyna 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszków 5:01.21 495
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:50.11 38.28 250m: 3:06.26 38.12 350m: 4:23.22 38.68

100m: 1:11.83 37.45 200m: 2:28.14 38.03 300m: 3:44.54 38.28 400m: 5:01.21 37.99
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Puchar Burmistrza Miasta Gi¿ycka
Gi¿ycko, 7. - 8.11.2009

Konkurencja 15, Dziewcz¹t, 400m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

5. KLIMKOWSKA, Karolina 96 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:02.64 488
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.43 38.86 250m: 3:08.63 38.04 350m: 4:25.89 38.71

100m: 1:12.57 37.93 200m: 2:30.59 39.16 300m: 3:47.18 38.55 400m: 5:02.64 36.75

6. KOZON, Kaja 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszków 5:03.56 484
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:51.79 39.32 250m: 3:07.63 36.61 350m: 4:25.75 39.22

100m: 1:12.47 38.24 200m: 2:31.02 39.23 300m: 3:46.53 38.90 400m: 5:03.56 37.81

7. WÊGRZYN, Adrianna 96 MTS Kwidzyn 5:10.04 454
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:52.21 39.38 250m: 3:11.46 39.69 350m: 4:31.50 39.66

100m: 1:12.83 38.05 200m: 2:31.77 39.56 300m: 3:51.84 40.38 400m: 5:10.04 38.54

8. MIKU£OWSKA, Adrianna 96 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 5:14.06 437
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:52.02 39.44 250m: 3:13.43 40.63 350m: 4:35.06 40.94

100m: 1:12.58 38.56 200m: 2:32.80 40.78 300m: 3:54.12 40.69 400m: 5:14.06 39.00

9. KOPOWSKA, Dobrawa 96 MTS Kwidzyn 5:15.50 431
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:52.72 39.93 250m: 3:14.34 41.15 350m: 4:35.60 41.06

100m: 1:12.79 38.59 200m: 2:33.19 40.47 300m: 3:54.54 40.20 400m: 5:15.50 39.90

10. KLEJNA, MAGDALENA 95 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:22.40 404
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:57.71 40.97 250m: 3:19.68 41.27 350m: 4:40.90 40.83

100m: 1:16.74 40.57 200m: 2:38.41 40.70 300m: 4:00.07 40.39 400m: 5:22.40 41.50

11. OSZWA, Emilia 96 KS ORZE£ Elbl¹g 5:24.78 395
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:56.75 41.64 250m: 3:20.87 41.51 350m: 4:46.01 42.20

100m: 1:15.11 39.82 200m: 2:39.36 42.61 300m: 4:03.81 42.94 400m: 5:24.78 38.77

12. ZACHARSKA, Alicja 96 UKS "Siódemka" Brodnica 5:39.77 345
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:02.81 43.05 250m: 3:30.09 43.60 350m: 4:58.11 43.49

100m: 1:19.76 42.39 200m: 2:46.49 43.68 300m: 4:14.62 44.53 400m: 5:39.77 41.66

15 - 16 lat

1. RYBICKA, Pamela 94 MTS Kwidzyn 4:54.74 528
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:46.06 37.30 250m: 3:02.93 38.53 350m: 4:18.55 37.44

100m: 1:08.76 36.33 200m: 2:24.40 38.34 300m: 3:41.11 38.18 400m: 4:54.74 36.19

2. NIKELEWSKA, Aleksandra 94 UKP Jedynka Elbl¹g 5:10.75 451
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:53.42 39.39 250m: 3:13.43 40.17 350m: 4:33.02 39.66

100m: 1:14.03 38.63 200m: 2:33.26 39.84 300m: 3:53.36 39.93 400m: 5:10.75 37.73

3. KRZYKALSKA, Alicja 94 UKS "Siódemka" Brodnica 5:22.41 404
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.88 40.80 250m: 3:16.88 41.24 350m: 4:41.04 42.41

100m: 1:14.08 38.83 200m: 2:35.64 40.76 300m: 3:58.63 41.75 400m: 5:22.41 41.37


